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ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

4171PRP Number  : 16 08-MAR-2016Effective Date  :

2016Model Year  :2016Manufacture Year  : 3498Engine Size  :

 $488,250.00A1)  Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) 

/

MERCEDES BENZMake  :
CLS400 FACELIFT (C218)Model  :

-Model Code  :

cc
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U26
218
235
275
277
298
401
414
486
505
518
580
628
641
668
690
731 / 736 / H19

24-MONTH MANUFACTURE'S WORLDWIDE 
WARRANTY FROM THE DATE OF REGISTRATION
METALLIC PAINTWORK EXCEPT CODE 795, 799 & 
996
LEATHER UPHOLSTERY
AMG FLOOR MATS
REVERSING CARMERA
ACTIVE PARKING ASSIST INCL. PARKTRONIC
MEMORY PACKAGE
MULTI-FUNCTION SPORTS STEERING WHEEL
REAR SEAT SAFETY PACKAGE
CLIMATISED FRONT SEATS
SLIDING SUNROOF
DIRECT CONTROL SPORTS SUSPENSION
AUDIO 20 CD
MEDIA INTERFACE
THERMOTRONIC AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL
ADAPTIVE HIGHTBEAM ASSIST PLUS
MULTIBEAM LED
FREIGHT PACKAGING
COLLAPSIBLE SPARE WHEEL
HIGH GLOSS BURR WALNUT WOOD TRIM IN 
BROWN / ASH WOOH TRIM IN HIGHT GLOSS 
BLACK / SILK MATT POPLAR WOOD TRIM IN LIGHT

CodeItem Description
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762
772
788
818
881
889
920

950
P17
P49

BROWN
KEY WITH RADIO REMOTE CONTROL
AMG BODYSTYLING
19" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS
CD PLAYER
REMOTE BOOT LID CLOSING
KEYLESS-GO
DIRECT PETROL INJECTION WITH STRATIFIED 
CHARGING
AMG LINE
KEYLESS-GO PACKAGE
MIRROR PACKAGE

1
2
3

795
799
996

DESIGNO MANGANITE GREY MAGNO
DESIGNO DIAMOND WHITE BRIGHT
DESIGNO HYACINTH RED METALLIC

 $15,300.00
 $10,500.00

 $7,600.00

A2) Retail Price of Optional Treatment 
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B04
H07

H21
P44

P54

U18

289

PASSION LEATHER
EASY-PACK BOOT BOX
HIGH GLOSS BROWN LINESTRUCTURE LIME 
WOOD TIRM
BLACK PIANO LACQUER TRIM
PARKING PACKAGE WITH 360-DEGREE CAMERA 
(CODE 501 IS INCLUDED AT $0)
ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE (CODE 551 &
882 ARE INCLUDED AT $0)
AUTOMATIC CHILD SEAT RECOGNITION 
(PRICE=$0 WHEN CODE P62/P87 IS CHOSEN)
MULTIFUCTION STEERING WHEEL IN NAPPA 
LEATHER / WOOD (PRICE=$0 WHEN CODE P34 IS 

 $14,500.00
 $2,150.00
 $3,250.00

 $3,250.00
 $8,600.00

 $5,800.00

 $650.00

 $7,600.00

B) Retail Price of Optional Accessories

A2 sub-total :

 B sub-total :

 $33,400.00

 $155,730.00
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481
489
531
540
682
810
814
877

CHOSEN)
FRONT & REAR ASHTRAY INSERTS IN THE 
STOWAGE COMPARTMENTS AS WELL AS 
CIGARETTE LIGHTER IN THE FRONT
CUP HOLDER
MULTICONTOUR SEAT PACKAGE
ACTIVE MULTICONTOUR SEAT PACKAGE
SUMP SHIELD
AIRMATIC
COMAND
ELECTRIC SUNBLIND FOR REAR WINDOW
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM
DVD CHANGER
AMBIENT LIGHTING (PRICE=$0 WHEN CODE P34 
IS CHOSEN)

 $600.00

 $830.00
 $6,900.00

 $16,400.00
 $1,700.00

 $22,700.00
 $35,000.00

 $5,200.00
 $1,650.00

 $11,300.00
 $3,900.00
 $3,750.00

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional) C highest value :

Chassis No.
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