ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID: 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

PRP Number: P 4171 / 16 Effective Date: 08-MAR-2016

Make: MERCEDES BENZ

Model: CLS400 FACELIFT (C218)

Model Code: -

Manufacture Year: 2016 Model Year: 2016 Engine Size: 3498 cc

Number of Seats: 3 Submission Date: 01-03-2016

A1) Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) \$488,250.00

Item Code		Description
1		24-MONTH MANUFACTURE'S WORLDWIDE
		WARRANTY FROM THE DATE OF REGISTRATION
2		METALLIC PAINTWORK EXCEPT CODE 795, 799 &
		996
3		LEATHER UPHOLSTERY
4	U26	AMG FLOOR MATS
5	218	REVERSING CARMERA
6	235	ACTIVE PARKING ASSIST INCL. PARKTRONIC
7	275	MEMORY PACKAGE
8	277	MULTI-FUNCTION SPORTS STEERING WHEEL
9	298	REAR SEAT SAFETY PACKAGE
10	401	CLIMATISED FRONT SEATS
11	414	SLIDING SUNROOF
12	486	DIRECT CONTROL SPORTS SUSPENSION
13	505	AUDIO 20 CD
14	518	MEDIA INTERFACE
15	580	THERMOTRONIC AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL
16	628	ADAPTIVE HIGHTBEAM ASSIST PLUS
17	641	MULTIBEAM LED
18	668	FREIGHT PACKAGING
19	690	COLLAPSIBLE SPARE WHEEL
20	731 / 736 / H19	HIGH GLOSS BURR WALNUT WOOD TRIM IN
		BROWN / ASH WOOH TRIM IN HIGHT GLOSS
		BLACK / SILK MATT POPLAR WOOD TRIM IN LIGHT

PRP No. P 4171 / 16 P. 1 of 3

PRP App. No. A 304089 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

Print Date: 08-03-2016 Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department



ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	762 772 788 818 881 889 920 950 P17 P49	BROWN KEY WITH RADIO REMOTE CONTROL AMG BODYSTYLING 19" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY V CD PLAYER REMOTE BOOT LID CLOSING KEYLESS-GO DIRECT PETROL INJECTION WITH STE CHARGING AMG LINE KEYLESS-GO PACKAGE MIRROR PACKAGE		
A2) Retail Price of Optional Treatment A2 sub-total :			A2 sub-total :	\$33,400.00
1	795	DESIGNO MANGANITE GREY MAGNO		\$15,300.00
2	799	DESIGNO DIAMOND WHITE BRIGHT		\$10,500.00
3	996	DESIGNO HYACINTH RED METALLIC		\$7,600.00
B) Retail Price of Optional Accessories B sub-total :			B sub-total :	\$155,730.00
1		PASSION LEATHER		\$14,500.00
2	B04	EASY-PACK BOOT BOX		\$2,150.00
3	H07	HIGH GLOSS BROWN LINESTRUCTUR WOOD TIRM	E LIME	\$3,250.00
4	H21	BLACK PIANO LACQUER TRIM		\$3,250.00
5	P44	PARKING PACKAGE WITH 360-DEGRE (CODE 501 IS INCLUDED AT \$0)	E CAMERA	\$8,600.00
6	P54	ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE (882 ARE INCLUDED AT \$0)	(CODE 551 &	\$5,800.00
7	U18	AUTOMATIC CHILD SEAT RECOGNITION (PRICE=\$0 WHEN CODE P62/P87 IS CH		\$650.00
8	289	MULTIFUCTION STEERING WHEEL IN LEATHER / WOOD (PRICE=\$0 WHEN C	NAPPA	\$7,600.00

PRP No. P 4171 / 16 P. 2 of 3

PRP App. No. A 304089 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

Print Date: 08-03-2016 Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department



ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

9	301	CHOSEN) FRONT & REAR ASHTRAY INSERTS IN THE STOWAGE COMPARTMENTS AS WELL AS CIGARETTE LIGHTER IN THE FRONT	\$600.00
10	309	CUP HOLDER	\$830.00
11	409	MULTICONTOUR SEAT PACKAGE	\$6,900.00
12	432	ACTIVE MULTICONTOUR SEAT PACKAGE	\$16,400.00
13	481	SUMP SHIELD	\$1,700.00
14	489	AIRMATIC	\$22,700.00
15	531	COMAND	\$35,000.00
16	540	ELECTRIC SUNBLIND FOR REAR WINDOW	\$5,200.00
17	682	FIRE EXTINGUISHER	\$1,650.00
18	810	SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM	\$11,300.00
19	814	DVD CHANGER	\$3,900.00
20	877	AMBIENT LIGHTING (PRICE=\$0 WHEN CODE P34 IS CHOSEN)	\$3,750.00

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional)

C highest value:

Chassis No.

PRP No. P 4171 / 16
PRP App. No. A 304089 / 16
Print Date: 08-03-2016

P. 3 of 3Motor Vehicles Valuation GroupHong Kong Customs & Excise Department

